

01.08.2023

Present: Ms. Indira Marla, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Diwan Singh Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 4.

Sh. Rahul Gupta, Proxy for Sh. Aman Bhalla, Ld. Counsel for
respondent no. 2 and 3.

PW-2 / Naresh Bedi has been examined-in-chief. His cross-examination is deferred as more than two hours were consumed in marking of the exhibits.

Put up for cross-examination of PW-2 / PE on **25.11.2023**.

(Dr. Ajay Gulati)
ADJ-02, WEST
01.08.2023 (s)